BoatName
AUSTRALIA LIV
Dame Pattie
Digger

Emilou

Joey

Joey 2

MACH 2.4
Rocky

Sea Wolf
Southern cross
Squeeze Box
Vim

Whitewash
Amazing Grace
Dejoka

Lyla
Conspiracy
Etchellente
Free advise
Fumanchu
Jukes of Hazzrd
Kicking Goals
Mena€™s Shirts Short Skirts
Menace XI

Mid Gybe Crisis
Pedro 2

Playing Around 3
Stella
Tamm Ha Tamm
Tango

Thats Life

TL2

Triad2020

Vfor Vendetta
Viking

Walk on water
Walk on water
Bender
Crumpet

Curse of the Black Pillow
Failure Toa€!
Failure To4€|
Failure Toa€!
Formula VXOne
MiMi

Unvexed
Victoriad€™s Other Secret

SailNumber
AUS1053
AUS002
AUS 878
AUS43
AUS41
AUS034
AUS1012
AUS 808
AUS1010
AUS012
AUS032
AUS28
AUS014
176

148

194
AUS1345
AUS1048
AUS1335
AUS1444
882
AUS218
AUS1141
AUS890
AUS1277
AUS1366
AUS1444
AUS1011
AUS 865
AUS1466

AUS1399/1011

AUS1162
AUS1478
AUS1079
AUS1274
AUS1025
AUS1025
335
147
141
245
245
245
356
334
156
279

DivTitle
2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

2.4mR

Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One

Owner
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

FirstName
Peter
Josh
Neil
Ray
John
John
Ryan
Sean
Malcolm
Gary
Glenn
Glenn
Mark
Charles
Henrietta
Maia
Campbell
Susan
Duncan
Mark
Brendon
Glenn
Peter
Nick
Niesje
Mark
Peter
lan
Christian
Chris
lan
Dick
John
James
Travis
Brett
Glenn
Tim
Peter
Linus
Daniel
Tom
Aaron
Mike
Lucas
Ross
Jan

LastName
Coleman
Stuchbery
Patterson
Smith
Collingwood
Collingwood
Epstein
Hogan
Ware
Bunyard
Norton
Ferguson
Seager
Stanton
McRae
Hester
Ewart
Cassidy
Macleod
Roberts
Jukes
Stanway
Stubbings
Chapman
Hees
Woodland
Robson
Crisp
Boillot
Hampton
Crisp
Stephens
Bertrand
Bacon
Bloom
Heath
Norton
Smith
Jackson
Talacko
Gorton

Le Grice
Stead
O'Connor
Couper
Wyatt
Talacko



Vxcine 316 VXOne Yes Peter Jackson
XV 348 VXOne Yes Brett Bowden



