

BoatName	SailNumber	DivTitle	Owner	FirstName	LastName
AUSTRALIA II.IV	AUS1053	2.4mR	Yes	Peter	Coleman
Dame Pattie	AUS002	2.4mR	Yes	Josh	Stuchbery
Digger	AUS 878	2.4mR	Yes	Neil	Patterson
Emilou	AUS43	2.4mR	Yes	Ray	Smith
Joey	AUS41	2.4mR	Yes	John	Collingwood
Joey 2	AUS034	2.4mR	Yes	John	Collingwood
MACH 2.4	AUS1012	2.4mR	Yes	Ryan	Epstein
Rocky	AUS 808	2.4mR	Yes	Sean	Hogan
Sea Wolf	AUS1010	2.4mR	Yes	Malcolm	Ware
Southern cross	AUS012	2.4mR	Yes	Gary	Bunyard
Squeeze Box	AUS032	2.4mR	Yes	Glenn	Norton
Vim	AUS28	2.4mR	Yes	Glenn	Ferguson
Whitewash	AUS014	2.4mR	Yes	Mark	Seager
Amazing Grace	176	Dragon	Yes	Charles	Stanton
Dejoka	148	Dragon	Yes	Henrietta	McRae
Lyla	194	Dragon	Yes	Maia	Hester
Conspiracy	AUS1345	Etchells	Yes	Campbell	Ewart
Etchellente	AUS1048	Etchells	Yes	Susan	Cassidy
Free advise	AUS1335	Etchells	Yes	Duncan	Macleod
Fumanchu	AUS1444	Etchells	Yes	Mark	Roberts
Jukes of Hazzrd	882	Etchells	Yes	Brendon	Jukes
Kicking Goals	AUS218	Etchells	Yes	Glenn	Stanway
Menâ€™s Shirts Short Skirts	AUS1141	Etchells	Yes	Peter	Stubbings
Menace XI	AUS890	Etchells	Yes	Nick	Chapman
Mid Gybe Crisis	AUS1277	Etchells	Yes	Niesje	Hees
Pedro 2	AUS1366	Etchells	Yes	Mark	Woodland
Playing Around 3	AUS1444	Etchells	Yes	Peter	Robson
Stella	AUS1011	Etchells	Yes	Ian	Crisp
Tamm Ha Tamm	AUS 865	Etchells	Yes	Christian	Boillot
Tango	AUS1466	Etchells	Yes	Chris	Hampton
Thats Life	AUS1399/1011	Etchells	Yes	Ian	Crisp
TL 2	AUS1162	Etchells	Yes	Dick	Stephens
Triad2020	AUS1478	Etchells	Yes	John	Bertrand
V for Vendetta	AUS1079	Etchells	Yes	James	Bacon
Viking	AUS1274	Etchells	Yes	Travis	Bloom
Walk on water	AUS1025	Etchells	Yes	Brett	Heath
Walk on water	AUS1025	Etchells	Yes	Glenn	Norton
Bender	335	VX One	Yes	Tim	Smith
Crumpet	147	VX One	Yes	Peter	Jackson
Curse of the Black Pillow	141	VX One	Yes	Linus	Talacko
Failure Toâ€¦	245	VX One	Yes	Daniel	Gorton
Failure Toâ€¦	245	VX One	Yes	Tom	Le Grice
Failure Toâ€¦	245	VX One	Yes	Aaron	Stead
Formula VXOne	356	VX One	Yes	Mike	O'Connor
MiMi	334	VX One	Yes	Lucas	Couper
Unvexed	156	VX One	Yes	Ross	Wyatt
Victoriaâ€™s Other Secret	279	VX One	Yes	Jan	Talacko

Vxcine	316	VX One	Yes	Peter	Jackson
XV	348	VX One	Yes	Brett	Bowden